
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 9,1 S M 2 11 61
GC01506401 GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 10,6 S M 2

2 GC01204109 CABO LOPEZ, JOSE 8,3 S M 2 8 64
GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 7,1 J M 2

3 GC00926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 25,6 M M 4 18 65
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 11,1 S F 2

GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL ANGEL 14 S M 3 20 65
GC01126542 MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA 24,7 S F 4

5 GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 9,2 S M 2 12 67
GC01782536 MAGALLANES , MARIANO 12,8 S M 3

GC01366247 ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA 21,8 M F 4 21 67
GC01811910 PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA 18,2 S F 3

7 GC01057572 DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BART., LUCIANO 11,4 M M 2 12 68
GC55403405 CRISTOS ROMAN, JAVIER 10,7 M M 2

GC01284158 PAZOS OYA, Mª CONCEPCION 20,6 S F 4 23 68
GC01321520 GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION 23,2 S F 4

9 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 2,7 M M 1 5 69
GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 8,5 M M 2

GC01053426 SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO R. 6,2 S M 2 5 69
GC10067479 GONZALEZ-ALEGRE C., MANUEL 4,1 M M 1

GC08314110 FREIRE GONZALEZ, JUAN JOSE 12 S M 3 11 69
GC08260581 RIOS SOSA, IGNACIO 8,3 M M 2

GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN ENRIQUE 14,6 S M 3 20 69
GC01262256 TOURIÑO FERNANDEZ, LAURA 23,5 S F 4

GC01103114 GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO 13,8 S M 3 20 69
GC01927171 GARCIA PEREZ, JULIO 28 J M 5

GC01154658 LASO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 16,8 S M 3 22 69
GC00909129 SIMON BARREIRO, RAFAEL 25,7 S M 5

15 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 10,7 S M 2 12 70
GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 11,3 M M 2

GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 9,8 C M 2 13 70
GC01022284 ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIA DE LA O 13,6 S F 3

GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 18 S M 3 14 70
GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 9,3 M M 2

GC01246310 SANTANDER LOPEZ, JAVIER 10,7 S M 2 17 70
GC01246823 REBOREDA RIBERA, BEATRIZ 23,2 S F 4
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GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 14,1 S M 3 17 70
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 17,3 S M 3

GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 19,5 S M 4 20 70
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS 17,1 M M 3

21 GC01094974 BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO 6,8 S M 2 7 71
GC01926419 LEMOS  PIRES, PEDRO 6,1 S M 2

GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 13,3 S M 3 14 71
GC01037446 RIO ABELENDA JOSE DEL 12,1 S M 3

GC01370667 NEGREIRA DEL RIO, JESUS 12,5 S M 3 16 71
GC01370669 MIGUELES OTERO, SUSANA 16,8 S F 3

GC01920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 14,5 M M 3 22 71
GC01920583 ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA 28,1 M F 5

25 GC01059799 RODRIGUEZ RIVEIRO, MANUEL 14,1 S M 3 13 72
GC01077550 RUSSELL, DAVID 10,3 S M 2

GC55264136 BUENO REY, CARLOS 14,8 S M 3 18 72
GC01242102 DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO 18,1 S M 3

GC01067478 LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS 15,4 S M 3 20 72
GC55913143 CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER 21,1 S M 4

GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 20 S F 4 20 72
GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 17,2 S F 3

GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 27,3 M F 5 31 72
GC01940289 MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ 35 M F 5

30 GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15 M M 3 11 73
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 6,2 M F 2

GC01246969 RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO 15,4 S M 3 16 73
GC01326854 VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN 13,4 S M 3

GC01026230 ARBONES DAVILA-MONDINA, JOAQUIN 13,5 S M 3 18 73
CM02130045 MACEDA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL 20,6 S M 4

GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 16,6 S M 3 19 73
GC01241918 LODEIRO SALGUEIRO, ASUNCION 18 S F 3

GC00440596 LUNA ALONSO, JOSE RAMON 23,9 S M 4 26 73
GC01934607 BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO 22,1 M M 4

35 GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 15,9 M M 3 19 74
GC01795522 PERNAS MARIÑO, MARTIN 17,4 I M 3

GC10911636 JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO 16,8 M M 3 25 74
GC01921973 FORTI BURATTI, ELIANA 33 M F 5

37 GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 12 S M 3 16 75
GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 19,1 S F 4

38 CM07082231 SANCHEZ-CALERO GUILARTE, JUAN 12 S M 3 14 76
CM07082241 BARCO GOROSTEGUI, PATRICIA 15 S F 3

GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 18,4 S M 3 19 76
GC01809009 HERRANZ MEIJIDE, MIGUEL 15 J M 3

40 GC01320921 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS 10,6 M M 2 18 77
GC01000080 HAIN, DANIEL 23,2 M M 4



GC55510060 SOBRADO TABOADA, MARTIN 20 M M 4 27 77
GC01934573 VARELA EIMIL, ROSANA 35 M F 5

42 VB04090446 FERNANDEZ MARIÑO, IVAN 19,7 S M 4 24 78
VB04090451 CARNICERO URQUIDI, ROSA MARIA 24,3 S F 4

43 GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 8,7 M M 2 10 79
GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 9,2 M M 2

44 GC01390655 LORES GALAVIS, JORGE 18,1 M M 3 20 80
GC00457844 SOTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS 18,7 M M 4

45 GC01108317 PEÑA CASTIÑEIRA, SANTIAGO 12,5 S M 3 10 82
GC01013757 ALFAGEME PERNAS IGNACIO 6,5 S M 2

GC01318178 MORENO ZALVE, HERMINIO 14,7 S M 3 20 82
GC55320754 DIAZ CRESPO, MANUELA 23 S F 4

47 GC01815519 DE FELIPE MARTINEZ, MANUEL 36 S M 5 30 90
GC01402670 BARCENA VARELA DE LIMIA, ISABEL 36 S F 5

48 GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 12,5 S M 3 22 Dsc
GC01798148 MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME 33,5 S F 5

GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,8 S M 3 23 Dsc
GC01246945 MEDINA VELOSO, MARIA CARMEN 27,6 S F 5

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 9,1 S M 2 11 72
GC01506401 GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 10,6 S M 2

GC01204109 CABO LOPEZ, JOSE 8,3 S M 2 8 72
GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 7,1 J M 2

3 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 2,7 M M 1 5 74
GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 8,5 M M 2

GC01053426 SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO R. 6,2 S M 2 5 74
GC10067479 GONZALEZ-ALEGRE C., MANUEL 4,1 M M 1

5 GC01094974 BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO 6,8 S M 2 7 78
GC01926419 LEMOS  PIRES, PEDRO 6,1 S M 2

6 GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 9,2 S M 2 12 79
GC01782536 MAGALLANES , MARIANO 12,8 S M 3

7 GC01057572 DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BART., LUCIANO 11,4 M M 2 12 80
GC55403405 CRISTOS ROMAN, JAVIER 10,7 M M 2

GC08314110 FREIRE GONZALEZ, JUAN JOSE 12 S M 3 11 80
GC08260581 RIOS SOSA, IGNACIO 8,3 M M 2

9 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 10,7 S M 2 12 82
GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 11,3 M M 2

10 GC00926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 25,6 M M 4 18 83
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 11,1 S F 2

GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 9,8 C M 2 13 83
GC01022284 ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIA DE LA O 13,6 S F 3

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH



12 GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 18 S M 3 14 84
GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 9,3 M M 2

GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15 M M 3 11 84
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 6,2 M F 2

14 GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL ANGEL 14 S M 3 20 85
GC01126542 MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA 24,7 S F 4

GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 13,3 S M 3 14 85
GC01037446 RIO ABELENDA JOSE DEL 12,1 S M 3

GC01059799 RODRIGUEZ RIVEIRO, MANUEL 14,1 S M 3 13 85
GC01077550 RUSSELL, DAVID 10,3 S M 2

17 GC01246310 SANTANDER LOPEZ, JAVIER 10,7 S M 2 17 87
GC01246823 REBOREDA RIBERA, BEATRIZ 23,2 S F 4

GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 14,1 S M 3 17 87
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 17,3 S M 3

GC01370667 NEGREIRA DEL RIO, JESUS 12,5 S M 3 16 87
GC01370669 MIGUELES OTERO, SUSANA 16,8 S F 3

20 GC01366247 ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA 21,8 M F 4 21 88
GC01811910 PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA 18,2 S F 3

21 GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN ENRIQUE 14,6 S M 3 20 89
GC01262256 TOURIÑO FERNANDEZ, LAURA 23,5 S F 4

GC01103114 GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO 13,8 S M 3 20 89
GC01927171 GARCIA PEREZ, JULIO 28 J M 5

GC01246969 RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO 15,4 S M 3 16 89
GC01326854 VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN 13,4 S M 3

GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 8,7 M M 2 10 89
GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 9,2 M M 2

25 GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 19,5 S M 4 20 90
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS 17,1 M M 3

GC55264136 BUENO REY, CARLOS 14,8 S M 3 18 90
GC01242102 DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO 18,1 S M 3

CM07082231 SANCHEZ-CALERO GUILARTE, JUAN 12 S M 3 14 90
CM07082241 BARCO GOROSTEGUI, PATRICIA 15 S F 3

28 GC01284158 PAZOS OYA, Mª CONCEPCION 20,6 S F 4 23 91
GC01321520 GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION 23,2 S F 4

GC01154658 LASO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 16,8 S M 3 22 91
GC00909129 SIMON BARREIRO, RAFAEL 25,7 S M 5

GC01026230 ARBONES DAVILA-MONDINA, JOAQUIN 13,5 S M 3 18 91
CM02130045 MACEDA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL 20,6 S M 4

GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 12 S M 3 16 91
GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 19,1 S F 4



32 GC01067478 LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS 15,4 S M 3 20 92
GC55913143 CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER 21,1 S M 4

GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 20 S F 4 20 92
GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 17,2 S F 3

GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 16,6 S M 3 19 92
GC01241918 LODEIRO SALGUEIRO, ASUNCION 18 S F 3

GC01108317 PEÑA CASTIÑEIRA, SANTIAGO 12,5 S M 3 10 92
GC01013757 ALFAGEME PERNAS IGNACIO 6,5 S M 2

36 GC01920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 14,5 M M 3 22 93
GC01920583 ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA 28,1 M F 5

GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 15,9 M M 3 19 93
GC01795522 PERNAS MARIÑO, MARTIN 17,4 I M 3

38 GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 18,4 S M 3 19 95
GC01809009 HERRANZ MEIJIDE, MIGUEL 15 J M 3

GC01320921 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS 10,6 M M 2 18 95
GC01000080 HAIN, DANIEL 23,2 M M 4

40 GC00440596 LUNA ALONSO, JOSE RAMON 23,9 S M 4 26 99
GC01934607 BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO 22,1 M M 4

GC10911636 JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO 16,8 M M 3 25 99
GC01921973 FORTI BURATTI, ELIANA 33 M F 5

42 GC01390655 LORES GALAVIS, JORGE 18,1 M M 3 20 100
GC00457844 SOTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS 18,7 M M 4

43 VB04090446 FERNANDEZ MARIÑO, IVAN 19,7 S M 4 24 102
VB04090451 CARNICERO URQUIDI, ROSA MARIA 24,3 S F 4

GC01318178 MORENO ZALVE, HERMINIO 14,7 S M 3 20 102
GC55320754 DIAZ CRESPO, MANUELA 23 S F 4

45 GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 27,3 M F 5 31 103
GC01940289 MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ 35 M F 5

46 GC55510060 SOBRADO TABOADA, MARTIN 20 M M 4 27 104
GC01934573 VARELA EIMIL, ROSANA 35 M F 5

47 GC01815519 DE FELIPE MARTINEZ, MANUEL 36 S M 5 30 120
GC01402670 BARCENA VARELA DE LIMIA, ISABEL 36 S F 5

48 GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,8 S M 3 23 Dsc
GC01246945 MEDINA VELOSO, MARIA CARMEN 27,6 S F 5

GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 12,5 S M 3 22 Dsc
GC01798148 MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME 33,5 S F 5


